
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 

CCL Coal

E-Auction 

NCL Coal
Total

1 12377 0.000 0 0.00 0 12376.98 12377 0 0 0 0 12377 18763 0 0 0 0 18763 18763 0 0 0 0 18763 362769.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 362769.61

2 7935 0.000 0 0.00 0 7935.42 20312 0 0 0 0 20312 19046 0 0 0 0 19046 37809 0 0 0 0 37809 351659.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 351659.03

3 8208 0.000 0 0.00 0 8207.67 28520 0 0 0 0 28520 15596 0 0 0 0 15596 53406 0 0 0 0 53406 344270.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 344270.23

4 16467 0.000 0 0.00 0 16466.60 44987 0 0 0 0 44987 17711 0 0 0 0 17711 71117 0 0 0 0 71117 343026.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 343026.12

5 7723 0.000 0 0.00 0 7722.58 52709 0 0 0 0 52709 19330 0 0 0 0 19330 90446 0 0 0 0 90446 331419.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 331419.05

6 4072 0.000 0 0.00 0 4072.40 56782 0 0 0 0 56782 18390 0 0 0 0 18390 108836 0 0 0 0 108836 317101.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 317101.45

7 4225 0.000 0 0.00 0 4224.71 61006 0 0 0 0 61006 18109 0 0 0 0 18109 126945 0 0 0 0 126945 303217.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 303217.16

8 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 61006 0 0 0 0 61006 19117 0 0 0 0 19117 146062 0 0 0 0 146062 284100.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 284100.16

9 7791 0.000 0 0.00 0 7790.60 68797 0 0 0 0 68797 17855 0 0 0 0 17855 163917 0 0 0 0 163917 274035.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 274035.71

10 8149 0.000 0 0.00 0 8149.09 76946 0 0 0 0 76946 18484 0 0 0 0 18484 182402 0 0 0 0 182402 263700.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 263700.53

11 12522 0.000 0 0.00 0 12522.00 89468 0 0 0 0 89468 22933 0 0 0 0 22933 205335 0 0 0 0 205335 253289.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 253289.32

12 4188 0.000 0 0.00 0 4187.78 93656 0 0 0 0 93656 19097 0 0 0 0 19097 224432 0 0 0 0 224432 238380.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 238380.10

13 7938 0.000 0 0.00 0 7938.12 101594 0 0 0 0 101594 20713 0 0 0 0 20713 245144 0 0 0 0 245144 225605.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225605.62

14 20336 0.000 0 0.00 0 20336.29 121930 0 0 0 0 121930 15084 0 0 0 0 15084 260228 0 0 0 0 260228 230858.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 230858.15

15 28596 0.000 0 0.00 0 28595.84 150526 0 0 0 0 150526 18205 0 0 0 0 18205 278433 0 0 0 0 278433 241249.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 241249.49

16 20800 0.000 0 0.00 0 20800.44 171327 0 0 0 0 171327 14925 0 0 0 0 14925 293357 0 0 0 0 293357 247125.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 247125.29

17 37376 0.000 0 0.00 0 37376.26 208703 0 0 0 0 208703 16280 0 0 0 0 16280 309637 0 0 0 0 309637 268221.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 268221.87

18 16362 0.000 0 0.00 0 16362.16 225065 0 0 0 0 225065 20400 0 0 0 0 20400 330037 0 0 0 0 330037 264184.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 264184.17

19 24516 0.000 0 0.00 0 24516.46 249581 0 0 0 0 249581 21935 0 0 0 0 21935 351971 0 0 0 0 351971 266766.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 266766.13

20 25177 0.000 0 0.00 0 25177.12 274759 0 0 0 0 274759 13791 0 0 0 0 13791 365762 0 0 0 0 365762 278152.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278152.25

21 12175 0.000 0 0.00 0 12175.43 286934 0 0 0 0 286934 13056 0 0 0 0 13056 378818 0 0 0 0 378818 277271.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 277271.68

22 20275 0.000 0 0.00 0 20274.95 307209 0 0 0 0 307209 18500 0 0 0 0 18500 397318 0 0 0 0 397318 279046.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 279046.63

23 36559 0.000 0 0.00 0 36558.82 343768 0 0 0 0 343768 18025 0 0 0 0 18025 415343 0 0 0 0 415343 297580.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297580.78

24 16823 0.000 0 0.00 0 16822.92 360591 0 0 0 0 360591 20056 0 0 0 0 20056 435399 0 0 0 0 435399 294347.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 294347.40

25 24588 0.000 0 0.00 0 24588.40 385179 0 0 0 0 385179 19118 0 0 0 0 19118 454517 0 0 0 0 454517 299818.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 299818.00

26 20633 0.000 0 0.00 0 20632.78 405812 0 0 0 0 405812 14949 0 0 0 0 14949 469466 0 0 0 0 469466 305501.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 305501.78

27 16403 0.000 0 0.00 0 16403.48 422215 0 0 0 0 422215 18370 0 0 0 0 18370 487836 0 0 0 0 487836 303535.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 303535.44

28 28506 0.000 0 0.00 0 28506.47 450722 0 0 0 0 450722 22173 0 0 0 0 22173 510009 0 0 0 0 510009 309868.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 309868.48

29 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal): Feb 2026:

0 0.0000MCL washed coal 

Alternate Coal 0.0000

677556

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)
Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0

369155.99

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format Feb 2026.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4)

Consolidated Coal


